9. Rajdowy Ustron
27.09.2025

Klasyfikacja Oficjalna

Klasa 4

Kierowca / Pilot

Do pierw.
Do popr.

36
2 43
3 38
4 34
5 41
6 42
! 39
8 45
? 52
10 44
n 35

Karol RAJDA
Tomasz RAJDA

Piotr NORAS
Pawet NORAS

Sylwester KAWA
Kacper WALLER

Bartosz DABROWSKI
Alicja JAROS

Jakub ROGALSKI
Michat DANISZ

Radostaw WOZNICA
Patrycja LUDWICKA

Arkadiusz FOLTYN
Kamil FOLTYN

Przemysta SIEJK
Daniel BUCHTA

Marcin MENDROK
Marlena MENDROK

Adam PIETRZYK
Karolina KUBICA

Kamil KLOS
Pawet KLOS

Nie ukonczyt:

Kierowca / Pilot

Samochod
4 Fiat Seicento
4 Fiat Seicento
4 Fiat Seicento
4 Fiat Seicento
4 Fiat Seicento
4 Suzuki Swift
4 Fiat Seicento
4 Fiat Cinquecento
4 Fiat Seicento
4 Skoda S120
4 Fiat Seicento

Catkowity
00:06:10.7 - 00:06:10.7
00:06:12.5 - 00:06:12.5
00:06:20.5 - 00:06:20.5
00:06:20.7 - 00:06:20.7
00:06:21.1 - 00:06:21.1
00:06:29.6 - 00:06:29.6
00:06:45.0 0:10.0 00:06:55.0
00:07:03.2 - 00:07:03.2
00:07:38.2 - 00:07:38.2
00:07:55.5 0:05.0 00:08:00.5
00:08:18.0 - 00:08:18.0

Komentarz

00:00:01.8
00:00:01.8

00:00:09.8
00:00:08.0

00:00:10.0
00:00:00.2

00:00:10.4
00:00:00.4

00:00:18.9
00:00:08.5

00:00:44.3
00:00:25.4

00:00:52.5
00:00:08.2

00:01:27.5
00:00:35.0

00:01:49.8
00:00:22.3

00:02:07.3
00:00:17.5

37 Emilia GROLIK
Jakub RADOWSKI
40 Rafat OLSZEWSKI
Joanna JANIK
27.09.2025

Klasa Samochod
4 Fiat Seicento
4 Fiat Cinquecento

Awaria PS3

Awaria PS3
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